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Middlesex Conservation District
319 Littleton Road, Suite 205
Westford, MA 01886
(978) 692-9395

Board of Supervisors Monthly Meeting Agenda

Welcome and establish quorum
Minutes from September 14, 2020
Plant Sale Coordinator’s Report

District Conservationist Report
Urban Agriculture

October 5, 2020
7:00 P.M.

All
All
Frances

Heidi

MCD Referrals — Verrill, Excalibur, Lawndale

Update and transition

Revenue Generation Possibilities
Treasurer’s Report

FY 2021 Budget

EEA Grant Review — all
Supervisor Recruitment

Officer Elections

Annual Meeting

September Tour/Spring tour

3 Year Planning Subcommittee

New Business:

Patrick and Andrew

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

Umass pollinator/cut flower study and elementary ed/pollinator day?

Important Dates:

Virtual Middlesex County Farm Bureau Annual Meeting October 7,2020

Next Board of Supervisor’s Meeting: November 9, 2020

Annual Meeting: December 7, 2020

7:00

7:05

7:10

7:25

7:40

7:55

8:00

8:20

8:30

8:35

8:40

8:45

8:50

8:55



*Report volunteer hours for grant match
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