

## **Middlesex Conservation District**

319 Littleton Road, Suite 205 Westford, MA 01886 (978) 692-9395

## Board of Supervisors Monthly Meeting Agenda October 5, 2020 7:00 P.M.

Welcome and establish quorum	All	7:00
Minutes from September 14, 2020	All	7:05
Plant Sale Coordinator's Report	Frances	7:10
District Conservationist Report Urban Agriculture MCD Referrals – Verrill, Excalibur, Lawnd Update and transition	Heidi ale	7:25
Revenue Generation Possibilities	Patrick and Andrew	7:40
Treasurer's Report	All	7:55
FY 2021 Budget	All	8:00
EEA Grant Review – all	All	8:20
Supervisor Recruitment	All	8:30
Officer Elections	All	8:35
Annual Meeting	All	8:40
September Tour/Spring tour	All	8:45
3 Year Planning Subcommittee	All	8:50
New Business: Umass pollinator/cut flower study and elementary	All ed/pollinator day?	8:55

## Important Dates:

Virtual Middlesex County Farm Bureau Annual Meeting October 7,2020

Next Board of Supervisor's Meeting: November 9, 2020

Annual Meeting: December 7, 2020

## \*Report volunteer hours for grant match

CONSERVATION - DEVELOPMENT - SELF-GOVERNMENT